
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - RANIA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AASHRIYA JAIN MOHIT BANSAL

W.NO.6, NEAR S.S JAIN SABHA ,RANIA,DITT.SIRSA

P/359/2016PH/9921/2021

SHOP NO 36 NEW GRAIN MARKET KALANWALI 
DISTT SIRSA

109810 109822

7062400036MobileNo: 9466505664MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR OM PARKASH

VPO-BAHU AKHARPUR DISTRICT ROHTAK

P/897/1992PH/8425/2023

VPO CHAKKAN TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

109811 109823

9053501610MobileNo: 9727481111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY MEHTA RAJPAL

VPO BANI 2ND, BACHER ROAD TEH-RANIA DISTT 
SIRSA

P/1367/2006P/892/2017

W NO 12 NEAR PATWAR BHAWAN RANIA SIRSA

109812 109824

8059390596MobileNo: 9466684287MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALVINDER SINGH RAMAN KUMAR

VILL.KHARIAN TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. SIRSA

P/692/2014P/789/1988

RAMPUR TEHRI,  RANIA MIDHA CLOTH HOUSE, 
MAIN BAZAR,RANIA

109813 109825

9416352015MobileNo: 9467254784MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAWANI RANJEET SINGH

H.NO. 612, VPO KARIWALA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT 
SIRSA

P/6009/2018P/2487/2009

W.NO 4 NEAR OLD POST OFFICE BANIYA 
MOHALLA RANIA DISTT SIRSA

109814 109826

9729376321MobileNo: 9991300288MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DARSHAN LAL RINKAL KUMAR

62/4, NEAR  CHANAN CHAKI TEHSIL  RANIA DISTT. 
SIRSA

P/2552/2012P/2993/2013

C/O ROSHAN JWELLERS NEAR CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA MAIN BAZAR RANIA DISTT SIRSA

109815 109827

9416351427MobileNo: 9802050444MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPINDER JIT SINGH RISHAV

W NO 11 (RANIA) DISTT SIRSA

PH/7992/2022P/652/1980

H.NO.15/128 COURT COLONY,SIRSA

109816 109828

9812206214MobileNo: 8168982162MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURBAKSHISH SINGH SACHIN KUMAR

VILL. SULTANPURIA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. SIRSA-
125076

PH/3652/2025P/2408/2017

VPO MOHMADPURIA TEHSIL RANIA SIRSA

109817 109829

9416352113MobileNo: 8053199515MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURWINDER SINGH SALENDER KUMAR

VILLAGE GINDRAN PO GHORANWALI TEHSIL 
RANIA DISTT SIRSA

PH/1677/2023P/180/2016

VPO-KARIWALA TEHSIL RANIA

109818 109830

MobileNo: 9416147147MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMEJ SINGH SANDEEP KUMAR

VILLAGE MAHMMAD PURIA POST OFFICE 
BALASAR TEHSIL RANIA

P/1079/2009P/997/1991

WARD NO 13 MOHALLA NAMDHARI RANIA

109819 109831

9416491078MobileNo: 9050369858MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN KUMAR SATPAL SINGH

VPO MOHMAD PURIA TEHSIL RANI DISTT SIRSA

PH/6064/2024PH/6852/2024

VPO SULTANPURIA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

109820 109832

9812811961MobileNo: 9466114161MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP CHOPRA SEWA SINGH

VPO. KARIWALA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

P/613/1977PH/1827/2025

VPO KALOTHA ALIKA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

109821 109833

9992833078MobileNo: 9416593114MobileNo:

4645/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - RANIA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SILOCHANA DEVI

PH/3781/2024

VPO BAHIYA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. SIRSA

109834

8685026714MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SURENDER PAL

PH/1755/2025

VPO NATHOR TEHISL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

109835

9896800513MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR

PH/66/2021

VPO SULTANPURIA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. SIRSA

109836

9992848991MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIRENDER KUMAR

P/1706/2003

VILAGE MOHMADPURA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT 
SIRSA

109837

9416724524MobileNo:

RANIA concluded

4646/4855


